BEFORE YOU GET
STARTED...

1 COLOUR
Make sure you're Ea ppy with the ;;J;Jga
No need to unpack everything

w', t check the fir:

2. PROTECTIVE PACKAGING

con IE yonent.

tNi \NEM ﬂl“évq'ﬁ *‘;%‘ay!i’aﬁaf‘}

) getting cratcl
3. PARTS PAGE

-1 - l — L o ~f - .
rin H\/‘, upie II’::,J( YOU nave « H Tn' i;ﬂ;’fa;”i DV rerterencin
Lt A -~ -t — (
Tne part:

page of the instruction:

TIPS FOR RETURNS
Not completely happy with the product? No problem

We just need everything back in the original packaging, so follow the steps below
and this will ensure a super-smooth returns process and no delay to your refund

e 4
= IT
l B = B ® aave anvthina acecamblead
nec ! eve |Vh|hu Is there ,,J'h.ﬂ’ I irt Page l' ve n\,f""’Luhu,; 1SSem ’I' =
l A ~ha~lliet) [ L I il~A
| nanay :u'f:!(“ 19 H omponent arsv’ll’: e dismantied
l : . nré eparately packed
5r—— | p—— e o ~A £y — e
rop Il the loose fittings and fixtures into
+] Nnar — 'Nad Ar i th A — p Pii+ lAr e At e e Frai~vhi
e p !( INg provi I Or tie them up In a = rut l DOSe TIXTure na TItting tralgnt
r l ctie hard ntn thea hay
plastic bag. INtO the DOX
P, By - L A . e, l 1 l
Wi 1o l the big components bac k e |[hrow It k in the x carelessly —
) 4 . o ; & ]
up In tne rigin i, rotective | !( N IT May T 1M
~ e 4 l | =
H € up the DOoX an (= H IT Se “B",‘IV’
lon't be afraid to use plenty of tape

fvarr’! hann l p l ~rvthina ord
If you're happy, then it's time to get opening! Start by laying everything out
on the protective packaging — ti

Then just contact the seller for help.




Assembly instructions

IMPORTANT — RETAIN FOR FUTURE REFERENCE

BEFORE YOU START

Missing parts
If you are missing any fixtures and fittings for your product, please contact us, and we will happy to arrange for a replacement to be

sent to you free of charge.

A fault product

If you have a fault with your product please contact the seller, we will help you to make it right.

ANY QUESTIONS, PLEASE FEEL FREE TO CONTACT US
SELLER CONTACT INFORMATION:contacts@ihomdec. com




GETTING TO KNOW YOUR PRODUCT

Components supplied. Please use this guide if you require replacement parts.

Fixtures and fittings supplied (actual size)

M8 X 20 M8 X 40 M8 X 75
X26 B X12 X2

Screw 5 x 70 (
[T o
X2 4

X X1




(M8 X 40

@):);IlllllllllllllllllllllIlllllll

B X4

M8 X 75

(O I

a Screw 5 x 70
%}mmm

© X2
>

) X1

~

\

M8 X 40
L
B X2

Wﬁ

X1

|













